CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:  DLHWJB-LED12-36
© January 22, 2016 Tamlite Lighting Canada. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult manufacturer for latest version of this
specification sheet. Tamlite Lighting | 10 Perdue Court, Caledon, Ontario, L7C 3M6  |  Tel: (905) 495-4432  |  Fax: (905) 495-3494  |   WWW.TAMLITE .CA
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
To supply and install Tamlite’s DLHWJB Series of Hard wire Junction
boxes as specified. The box shall operate at 120VAC. The Housing shall
be constructed  of Steel. The luminaire shall be c-ETL-us listed.
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp:  0°C - +40°C
Environmental Rating:  IP20
Input Voltage:  120VAC
Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Maximum Wattage:  36W
Input Wire Range:  10 - 18AWG
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
241.5
91.6 39.7
Current Draw: 3.0A
Output Voltage: 12VDC
Limited Product Warranty:  5 Years
UL Classification:  Dry Location Listed
Certification Standards:  cETLus
DRY
LOCATION
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:  DLHWJB-LED12-36
© January 22, 2016 Tamlite Lighting Canada. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult manufacturer for latest version of this
specification sheet. Tamlite Lighting | 10 Perdue Court, Caledon, Ontario, L7C 3M6  |  Tel: (905) 495-4432  |  Fax: (905) 495-3494  |   WWW.TAMLITE .CA
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Outer Carton Quantity: 15
Part Number: DLHWJB-LED12-36
Inner Carton Quantity: 1 Inner Carton Height:  55mm - 2.17"
Inner Box Weight:  0.50kg - 1.10lbs
Outer Carton Height: 295mm - 11.61"
Outer Carton Weight: 11.5kg - 25.35lbs
Colour:  White
Mounting:  Surface
Housing Material:  Steel
Inner Carton Length:  255mm - 10.04"
Inner Carton Width:  105mm - 4.13"
Outer Carton Length:  335mm - 13.19"
Outer Carton Width:  270mm - 10.63"
Wiring:  3 x 1/2" Coin Plugs